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Platz Jgd. Sen. Name Vorname Land Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Fly-Off Strafp. Summe

1 Herrig Martin GER 2.998,57 2.955,68 2.914,79 2.955,26 2.942,37 14.766,68

2 Böhlen Andreas SUI 2.926,40 2.917,37 2.801,53 2.960,95 2.873,16 14.479,40

3 Väisänen Pasi SWE 2.871,43 2.806,61 2.896,75 2.989,29 2.902,52 14.466,60

4 Pölzl Jürgen AUT 2.851,01 2.956,46 2.839,53 2.888,66 2.922,98 14.458,65

5 Bischofberger Heinz SUI 2.831,33 2.884,67 2.907,45 2.897,58 2.791,12 14.312,16

6 Dylla Thomas GER 2.931,78 2.786,84 2.946,76 2.818,16 2.845,77 100 14.229,31

7 Buchert Jens GER 2.756,61 2.995,71 2.854,31 2.868,26 11.474,89

8 Aichholzer Günther AUT 2.852,92 2.908,42 2.834,95 2.856,81 11.453,11

9 Herrig Andreas GER 2.891,69 2.988,84 2.998,57 2.767,77 200 11.446,87

10 Müller Christian SUI 2.830,51 2.851,82 2.905,68 2.849,64 11.437,66

11 Liese Reinhard GER 2.850,24 2.931,85 2.957,28 2.667,69 11.407,06

12 Frick Fidel LIE 2.776,58 2.901,82 2.828,30 2.849,97 11.356,67

13 Böhlen Stefan SUI 2.727,10 2.952,42 2.824,00 2.829,92 11.333,43

14 Gruber Thomas GER 2.755,21 2.910,06 2.874,54 2.772,05 11.311,85

15 Hoffmann Peter AUT 2.873,36 2.896,93 2.690,15 2.834,63 11.295,07

16 Kübler Thomas SUI 2.816,07 2.793,32 2.844,30 2.840,87 11.294,57

17 Stonavsky Jan CZE 2.831,02 2.817,24 2.691,81 2.877,11 11.217,18

18 Pantano Francisco ARG 2.749,88 2.895,99 2.725,42 2.831,37 11.202,66

19 Muff Jochen GER 2.829,33 2.786,41 2.816,56 2.767,40 11.199,71

20 Thomas Frank GER 2.990,75 2.828,01 2.948,01 2.725,44 300 11.192,22

21 1 Klose Berndt GER 2.822,16 2.807,08 2.657,83 2.901,92 11.188,98

22 Trautwein Ulrich GER 2.814,56 2.684,18 2.749,07 2.919,61 11.167,41

23 Wohlfahrt Michael GER 2.828,78 2.745,02 2.634,52 2.955,89 11.164,22

24 Seyfang Michael GER 2.809,01 2.782,87 2.704,97 2.856,49 11.153,34

25 Fiedler Christian GER 2.675,93 2.787,58 2.892,21 2.788,71 11.144,43

26 Knoblauch Tobias GER 2.899,59 2.741,80 2.916,96 2.878,77 300 11.137,12

27 Moegn Josef GER 2.591,54 2.917,39 2.774,01 2.838,02 11.120,96

28 Becker Markus GER 2.705,30 2.851,52 2.825,55 2.736,53 11.118,90

29 Baudis Jiri CZE 2.711,32 2.837,89 2.863,89 2.673,11 11.086,21

30 Fusek Petr CZE 2.531,00 2.866,69 2.830,10 2.852,32 11.080,10

31 Haas Hermann AUT 2.742,11 2.684,09 2.815,40 2.824,35 11.065,95

32 Landsmann Heinz-Dirk GER 2.595,28 2.870,49 2.816,06 2.880,44 100 11.062,28

33 2 Böhlen Paul SUI 2.728,04 2.885,48 2.839,37 2.603,63 11.056,52

34 Zwingli Hansruedi SUI 2.777,56 2.817,21 2.815,56 2.633,16 11.043,49

35 Sporer Stefan AUT 2.617,37 2.636,42 2.836,47 2.906,72 10.996,97

36 Czerny Henning GER 2.790,98 2.625,12 2.680,92 2.886,34 10.983,36

37 Flixeder Gerhard AUT 2.757,53 2.642,83 2.766,52 2.791,96 10.958,84

38 Stojkov Veljko GER 2.504,90 2.839,25 2.709,89 2.899,50 10.953,54

39 3 Schaub Rudolf SUI 2.631,79 2.835,77 2.736,92 2.748,52 10.953,00

40 Hummel Bastian GER 2.538,94 2.731,32 2.816,45 2.852,52 10.939,22

41 Sutter Hansjörg SUI 2.845,12 2.591,53 2.768,32 2.710,00 10.914,97

42 Köberlein Gerhard GER 2.695,67 2.692,37 2.715,15 2.767,35 10.870,54

43 Medard Patrick FRA 2.889,42 2.593,29 2.644,47 2.739,59 10.866,78

44 Lorenzoni Marco ITA 2.574,44 2.835,44 2.713,27 2.742,69 10.865,84

45 Pölzl Michael AUT 2.751,99 2.764,17 2.620,64 2.720,27 10.857,07

46 4 Decker Ralf GER 2.696,96 2.864,61 2.668,27 2.625,89 10.855,74
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47 Freiberg Axel GER 2.612,52 2.747,36 2.772,17 2.722,41 10.854,45

48 Rossmann Hans AUT 2.753,61 2.609,87 2.893,50 2.580,34 10.837,32

49 Rein Christian GER 2.723,71 2.655,49 2.830,81 2.590,69 10.800,70

50 Wanner Markus GER 2.586,90 2.489,11 2.693,99 2.999,31 10.769,31

51 Stransky Rainer GER 2.739,96 2.587,32 2.785,65 2.649,70 10.762,63

52 Schegolev Alexey RUS 2.661,33 2.723,74 2.635,52 2.622,20 10.642,78

53 5 Jesina Zdenek CZE 2.510,48 2.715,20 2.748,06 2.635,25 10.608,99

54 Weberschock Martin GER 1.994,29 2.814,20 2.853,67 2.923,06 10.585,21

55 6 Steidle Maximilian GER 2.534,67 2.768,99 2.651,96 2.598,28 10.553,91

56 Piss Robert AUT 2.569,84 2.570,57 2.673,15 2.727,91 10.541,48

57 Moll Niko GER 2.601,96 2.493,11 2.726,79 2.715,96 10.537,83

58 Schneider Karl-Heinz GER 2.451,89 2.571,45 2.666,79 2.846,15 10.536,28

59 Besemer Steffen GER 2.843,72 2.465,48 2.651,49 2.541,00 10.501,69

60 7 Ebinger Wolfgang GER 2.371,43 2.740,34 2.557,22 2.799,08 10.468,07

61 Lindner Stefan GER 2.661,79 2.532,89 2.695,29 2.632,17 100 10.422,14

62 Weber Gerd GER 2.643,13 2.762,04 2.759,08 2.254,76 10.419,01

63 Krampl Harald AUT 2.494,32 2.622,09 2.480,26 2.800,29 10.396,95

64 Schlothmann Björn GER 2.740,88 2.613,40 2.569,46 2.394,83 10.318,57

65 Priegelmeir Walter GER 2.481,36 2.456,38 2.559,80 2.755,89 10.253,43

66 Giere Thomas GER 2.576,93 2.618,83 2.676,82 2.373,42 10.245,99

67 1 Piss Patrick AUT 2.433,03 2.563,18 2.649,25 2.569,13 10.214,59

68 Jerx Ingo GER 2.548,05 2.568,85 2.485,54 2.593,98 10.196,42

69 Schlör Wolfgang GER 2.415,53 2.730,40 2.435,42 2.602,92 10.184,28

70 Eder Stefan GER 2.763,71 1.895,85 2.749,24 2.767,82 10.176,62

71 Donker Duyvis Frits NED 2.373,37 2.648,18 2.458,29 2.786,26 100 10.166,10

72 2 Muff Florian GER 2.739,89 2.317,78 2.459,33 2.607,77 10.124,76

73 Reischl Gerald GER 2.570,75 2.617,11 2.538,37 2.592,58 200 10.118,81

74 Au Holger GER 2.284,94 2.503,59 2.647,58 2.677,35 10.113,46

75 Tvorogov Evgeny RUS 2.595,52 2.754,38 1.991,42 2.727,46 10.068,78

76 Greißel Robert GER 2.531,00 2.771,87 2.215,83 2.639,06 100 10.057,76

77 Fallmann Wolfgang AUT 2.588,23 2.512,64 2.486,85 2.391,13 9.978,86

78 Sporer Kurt AUT 2.469,82 2.495,15 2.506,58 2.491,75 9.963,31

79 Sutter Roland SUI 2.644,14 1.791,49 2.761,62 2.736,24 9.933,49

80 3 Kienzle Patrick GER 2.653,65 2.562,99 2.140,90 2.498,15 9.855,70

81 Lämmlein Stephan GER 2.440,34 2.517,03 2.414,40 2.462,68 9.834,45

82 8 Ros Ben NED 2.565,52 2.179,29 2.467,36 2.619,01 9.831,19

83 9 Fischer Heiner GER 2.186,99 2.592,54 2.448,41 2.570,83 9.798,76

84 Heijne Erik NED 2.370,02 2.421,16 2.401,34 2.605,81 9.798,34

85 Schiller Oliver GER 2.683,81 2.242,45 2.483,35 2.467,77 100 9.777,39

86 4 Flixeder Bernhard AUT 2.278,14 2.506,99 2.471,63 2.489,44 9.746,19

87 10 Givone Vittorio ITA 2.638,06 2.447,20 2.263,08 2.388,83 9.737,17

88 11 Lüthi Heinz SUI 2.403,11 2.169,97 2.424,31 2.737,82 9.735,22

89 12 Niederhofer Gerhard AUT 2.405,84 2.375,64 2.373,31 2.579,14 9.733,94

90 13 Tunker Holgard GER 2.305,12 2.279,25 2.413,30 2.567,76 9.565,44

91 Valle Luca ITA 2.490,19 2.226,33 2.389,15 2.457,62 9.563,30

92 5 Keck Patrice GER 2.332,62 2.467,78 2.334,86 2.417,89 9.553,15
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93 14 Bauer Helmut GER 2.420,85 2.329,01 2.269,86 2.525,11 9.544,82

94 Wustrau Achim GER 1.664,39 2.640,89 2.519,45 2.704,29 9.529,02

95 15 Ober Günther GER 2.439,47 2.229,82 2.717,63 2.368,17 300 9.455,09

96 Tuma Jiri CZE 2.597,05 2.262,37 2.302,85 2.384,82 100 9.447,08

97 Elsner Jochen GER 2.305,19 2.354,03 2.425,05 2.681,00 400 9.365,26

98 Henschel Bernhard GER 2.413,62 2.651,94 2.375,88 1.920,00 9.361,43

99 Schlaffke-M. Uwe GER 2.468,18 2.248,12 2.243,14 2.496,01 100 9.355,45

100 16 Basch Alexander AUT 2.324,65 2.480,33 2.226,25 2.490,16 300 9.221,39

101 Gölz Hans-Peter GER 2.831,94 982,83 2.554,16 2.813,17 9.182,10

102 Rauninger Thomas AUT 2.096,47 2.359,72 2.148,37 2.559,64 9.164,20

103 Costa Jose POR 2.341,97 2.487,40 2.181,41 2.344,70 300 9.055,49

104 Lüthi Roland SUI 2.451,50 2.170,48 2.223,12 2.157,43 100 8.902,54

105 Strasser Kurt SUI 2.553,89 1.697,76 1.876,01 2.568,99 8.696,65

106 6 Jesina Zdenek Junior CZE 2.291,42 1.400,34 2.420,73 2.521,67 8.634,15

107 Weinländer Ralph GER 1.685,93 2.300,80 2.229,38 2.329,57 100 8.445,68

108 Hofmann Roland SUI 2.840,38 2.846,04 2.618,61 0,00 100 8.205,03

109 7 Wahl Simon GER 750,00 2.387,73 2.232,29 2.414,69 300 7.484,71

110 Eckart Johann GER 1.631,68 1.562,31 2.292,45 1.928,40 7.414,84

111 Giere Wolfgang GER 850,00 600,00 2.058,27 2.541,00 6.049,27

112 Figueiredo Joao POR 1.818,60 1.873,44 1.343,11 684,21 5.719,36

113 Singer Josef GER 2.297,53 2.035,03 758,57 0,00 5.091,13

114 Kunz Andreas GER 1.981,15 1.628,41 862,86 0,00 4.472,42

115 Rosso Carlo ITA 954,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 954,02
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1 TUD 1 Herrig Martin GER Herrig Andreas GER Dylla Thomas GER 11.824,31 11.446,87 11.483,54 34.754,72

2 IG F3B Böhlen Stefan SUI Böhlen Andreas SUI Müller Christian SUI 11.333,43 11.606,25 11.437,66 34.377,34

3 KIKA II Seyfang Michael GER Muff Jochen GER Trautwein Ulrich GER 11.153,34 11.199,71 11.167,41 33.520,46

4 Logo 1 Buchert Jens GER Wanner Markus GER Wohlfahrt Michael GER 11.474,89 10.769,31 11.164,22 33.408,43

5 KÄOB Rossmann Hans AUT Flixeder Gerhard AUT Pölzl Jürgen AUT 10.837,32 10.958,84 11.535,66 33.331,82

6 FSG Lünen Knoblauch Tobias GER Väisänen Pasi SWE Weber Gerd GER 11.137,12 11.564,07 10.419,01 33.120,20

7 MCM I Thomas Frank GER Decker Ralf GER Köberlein Gerhard GER 11.192,22 10.855,74 10.870,54 32.918,50

8 Logo 2 Rein Christian GER Stransky Rainer GER Gruber Thomas GER 10.800,70 10.762,63 11.311,85 32.875,18

9 TUD 2 Pantano Francisco ARG Moll Niko GER Landsmann Heinz-Dirk GER 11.202,66 10.537,83 11.062,28 32.802,77

10 Tirol Sporer Kurt AUT Sporer Stefan AUT Aichholzer Günther AUT 9.963,31 10.996,97 11.453,11 32.413,39

11 Knacker Hoffmann Peter AUT Piss Robert AUT Krampl Harald AUT 11.295,07 10.541,48 10.396,95 32.233,50

12 Brandenburg Au Holger GER Freiberg Axel GER Stojkov Veljko GER 10.113,46 10.854,45 10.953,54 31.921,46

13 FC Eichstätt Priegelmeir Walter GER Schneider Karl-Heinz GER Moegn Josef GER 10.253,43 10.536,28 11.120,96 31.910,67

14 KIKA I Liese Reinhard GER Klose Berndt GER Gölz Hans-Peter GER 11.407,06 11.188,98 9.182,10 31.778,14

15 KIKA III Fischer Heiner GER Muff Florian GER Hummel Bastian GER 9.798,76 10.124,76 10.939,22 30.862,74

16 Jungstars Flixeder Bernhard AUT Pölzl Michael AUT Piss Patrick AUT 9.746,19 10.857,07 10.214,59 30.817,86

17 Crossfire 3 Bauer Helmut GER Lindner Stefan GER Steidle Maximilian GER 9.544,82 10.422,14 10.553,91 30.520,87

18 [foo] Besemer Steffen GER Schiller Oliver GER Schlör Wolfgang GER 10.501,69 9.777,39 10.184,28 30.463,36

19 Nadine Blues Kübler Thomas SUI Schaub Rudolf SUI Hofmann Roland SUI 11.294,57 10.953,00 8.205,03 30.452,60

20 Crossfire 2 Ebinger Wolfgang GER Eder Stefan GER Henschel Bernhard GER 10.468,07 10.176,62 9.361,43 30.006,12

21 MCM II Lämmlein Stephan GER Greißel Robert GER Tunker Holgard GER 9.834,45 10.057,76 9.565,44 29.457,65

22 Junge Wilde Wahl Simon GER Keck Patrice GER Kienzle Patrick GER 7.484,71 9.553,15 9.855,70 26.893,56

23 Crossfire 1 Czerny Henning GER Kunz Andreas GER Fiedler Christian GER 10.983,36 4.472,42 11.144,43 26.600,21
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1 Herrig Martin GER 2.998,57 2.955,68 2.914,79 2.955,26 11.824,31 100,00

2 Böhlen Andreas SUI 2.926,40 2.917,37 2.801,53 2.960,95 11.606,25 98,16

3 Väisänen Pasi SWE 2.871,43 2.806,61 2.896,75 2.989,29 11.564,07 97,80

4 Pölzl Jürgen AUT 2.851,01 2.956,46 2.839,53 2.888,66 11.535,66 97,56

5 Bischofberger Heinz SUI 2.831,33 2.884,67 2.907,45 2.897,58 11.521,03 97,44

6 Dylla Thomas GER 2.931,78 2.786,84 2.946,76 2.818,16 11.483,54 97,12

7 Buchert Jens GER 2.756,61 2.995,71 2.854,31 2.868,26 11.474,89 97,04

8 Aichholzer Günther AUT 2.852,92 2.908,42 2.834,95 2.856,81 11.453,11 96,86

9 Herrig Andreas GER 2.891,69 2.988,84 2.998,57 2.767,77 200 11.446,87 96,81

10 Müller Christian SUI 2.830,51 2.851,82 2.905,68 2.849,64 11.437,66 96,73

11 Liese Reinhard GER 2.850,24 2.931,85 2.957,28 2.667,69 11.407,06 96,47

12 Frick Fidel LIE 2.776,58 2.901,82 2.828,30 2.849,97 11.356,67 96,05

13 Böhlen Stefan SUI 2.727,10 2.952,42 2.824,00 2.829,92 11.333,43 95,85

14 Gruber Thomas GER 2.755,21 2.910,06 2.874,54 2.772,05 11.311,85 95,67

15 Hoffmann Peter AUT 2.873,36 2.896,93 2.690,15 2.834,63 11.295,07 95,52

16 Kübler Thomas SUI 2.816,07 2.793,32 2.844,30 2.840,87 11.294,57 95,52

17 Stonavsky Jan CZE 2.831,02 2.817,24 2.691,81 2.877,11 11.217,18 94,87

18 Pantano Francisco ARG 2.749,88 2.895,99 2.725,42 2.831,37 11.202,66 94,74

19 Muff Jochen GER 2.829,33 2.786,41 2.816,56 2.767,40 11.199,71 94,72

20 Thomas Frank GER 2.990,75 2.828,01 2.948,01 2.725,44 300 11.192,22 94,65

21 1 Klose Berndt GER 2.822,16 2.807,08 2.657,83 2.901,92 11.188,98 94,63

22 Trautwein Ulrich GER 2.814,56 2.684,18 2.749,07 2.919,61 11.167,41 94,44

23 Wohlfahrt Michael GER 2.828,78 2.745,02 2.634,52 2.955,89 11.164,22 94,42

24 Seyfang Michael GER 2.809,01 2.782,87 2.704,97 2.856,49 11.153,34 94,33

25 Fiedler Christian GER 2.675,93 2.787,58 2.892,21 2.788,71 11.144,43 94,25

26 Knoblauch Tobias GER 2.899,59 2.741,80 2.916,96 2.878,77 300 11.137,12 94,19

27 Moegn Josef GER 2.591,54 2.917,39 2.774,01 2.838,02 11.120,96 94,05

28 Becker Markus GER 2.705,30 2.851,52 2.825,55 2.736,53 11.118,90 94,03

29 Baudis Jiri CZE 2.711,32 2.837,89 2.863,89 2.673,11 11.086,21 93,76

30 Fusek Petr CZE 2.531,00 2.866,69 2.830,10 2.852,32 11.080,10 93,71

31 Haas Hermann AUT 2.742,11 2.684,09 2.815,40 2.824,35 11.065,95 93,59

32 Landsmann Heinz-Dirk GER 2.595,28 2.870,49 2.816,06 2.880,44 100 11.062,28 93,56

33 2 Böhlen Paul SUI 2.728,04 2.885,48 2.839,37 2.603,63 11.056,52 93,51

34 Zwingli Hansruedi SUI 2.777,56 2.817,21 2.815,56 2.633,16 11.043,49 93,40

35 Sporer Stefan AUT 2.617,37 2.636,42 2.836,47 2.906,72 10.996,97 93,00

36 Czerny Henning GER 2.790,98 2.625,12 2.680,92 2.886,34 10.983,36 92,89

37 Flixeder Gerhard AUT 2.757,53 2.642,83 2.766,52 2.791,96 10.958,84 92,68

38 Stojkov Veljko GER 2.504,90 2.839,25 2.709,89 2.899,50 10.953,54 92,64

39 3 Schaub Rudolf SUI 2.631,79 2.835,77 2.736,92 2.748,52 10.953,00 92,63

40 Hummel Bastian GER 2.538,94 2.731,32 2.816,45 2.852,52 10.939,22 92,51

41 Sutter Hansjörg SUI 2.845,12 2.591,53 2.768,32 2.710,00 10.914,97 92,31

42 Köberlein Gerhard GER 2.695,67 2.692,37 2.715,15 2.767,35 10.870,54 91,93

43 Medard Patrick FRA 2.889,42 2.593,29 2.644,47 2.739,59 10.866,78 91,90

44 Lorenzoni Marco ITA 2.574,44 2.835,44 2.713,27 2.742,69 10.865,84 91,89

45 Pölzl Michael AUT 2.751,99 2.764,17 2.620,64 2.720,27 10.857,07 91,82

46 4 Decker Ralf GER 2.696,96 2.864,61 2.668,27 2.625,89 10.855,74 91,81
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47 Freiberg Axel GER 2.612,52 2.747,36 2.772,17 2.722,41 10.854,45 91,80

48 Rossmann Hans AUT 2.753,61 2.609,87 2.893,50 2.580,34 10.837,32 91,65

49 Rein Christian GER 2.723,71 2.655,49 2.830,81 2.590,69 10.800,70 91,34

50 Wanner Markus GER 2.586,90 2.489,11 2.693,99 2.999,31 10.769,31 91,08

51 Stransky Rainer GER 2.739,96 2.587,32 2.785,65 2.649,70 10.762,63 91,02

52 Schegolev Alexey RUS 2.661,33 2.723,74 2.635,52 2.622,20 10.642,78 90,01

53 5 Jesina Zdenek CZE 2.510,48 2.715,20 2.748,06 2.635,25 10.608,99 89,72

54 Weberschock Martin GER 1.994,29 2.814,20 2.853,67 2.923,06 10.585,21 89,52

55 6 Steidle Maximilian GER 2.534,67 2.768,99 2.651,96 2.598,28 10.553,91 89,26

56 Piss Robert AUT 2.569,84 2.570,57 2.673,15 2.727,91 10.541,48 89,15

57 Moll Niko GER 2.601,96 2.493,11 2.726,79 2.715,96 10.537,83 89,12

58 Schneider Karl-Heinz GER 2.451,89 2.571,45 2.666,79 2.846,15 10.536,28 89,11

59 Besemer Steffen GER 2.843,72 2.465,48 2.651,49 2.541,00 10.501,69 88,81

60 7 Ebinger Wolfgang GER 2.371,43 2.740,34 2.557,22 2.799,08 10.468,07 88,53

61 Lindner Stefan GER 2.661,79 2.532,89 2.695,29 2.632,17 100 10.422,14 88,14

62 Weber Gerd GER 2.643,13 2.762,04 2.759,08 2.254,76 10.419,01 88,12

63 Krampl Harald AUT 2.494,32 2.622,09 2.480,26 2.800,29 10.396,95 87,93

64 Schlothmann Björn GER 2.740,88 2.613,40 2.569,46 2.394,83 10.318,57 87,27

65 Priegelmeir Walter GER 2.481,36 2.456,38 2.559,80 2.755,89 10.253,43 86,71

66 Giere Thomas GER 2.576,93 2.618,83 2.676,82 2.373,42 10.245,99 86,65

67 1 Piss Patrick AUT 2.433,03 2.563,18 2.649,25 2.569,13 10.214,59 86,39

68 Jerx Ingo GER 2.548,05 2.568,85 2.485,54 2.593,98 10.196,42 86,23

69 Schlör Wolfgang GER 2.415,53 2.730,40 2.435,42 2.602,92 10.184,28 86,13

70 Eder Stefan GER 2.763,71 1.895,85 2.749,24 2.767,82 10.176,62 86,07

71 Donker Duyvis Frits NED 2.373,37 2.648,18 2.458,29 2.786,26 100 10.166,10 85,98

72 2 Muff Florian GER 2.739,89 2.317,78 2.459,33 2.607,77 10.124,76 85,63

73 Reischl Gerald GER 2.570,75 2.617,11 2.538,37 2.592,58 200 10.118,81 85,58

74 Au Holger GER 2.284,94 2.503,59 2.647,58 2.677,35 10.113,46 85,53

75 Tvorogov Evgeny RUS 2.595,52 2.754,38 1.991,42 2.727,46 10.068,78 85,15

76 Greißel Robert GER 2.531,00 2.771,87 2.215,83 2.639,06 100 10.057,76 85,06

77 Fallmann Wolfgang AUT 2.588,23 2.512,64 2.486,85 2.391,13 9.978,86 84,39

78 Sporer Kurt AUT 2.469,82 2.495,15 2.506,58 2.491,75 9.963,31 84,26

79 Sutter Roland SUI 2.644,14 1.791,49 2.761,62 2.736,24 9.933,49 84,01

80 3 Kienzle Patrick GER 2.653,65 2.562,99 2.140,90 2.498,15 9.855,70 83,35

81 Lämmlein Stephan GER 2.440,34 2.517,03 2.414,40 2.462,68 9.834,45 83,17

82 8 Ros Ben NED 2.565,52 2.179,29 2.467,36 2.619,01 9.831,19 83,14

83 9 Fischer Heiner GER 2.186,99 2.592,54 2.448,41 2.570,83 9.798,76 82,87

84 Heijne Erik NED 2.370,02 2.421,16 2.401,34 2.605,81 9.798,34 82,87

85 Schiller Oliver GER 2.683,81 2.242,45 2.483,35 2.467,77 100 9.777,39 82,69

86 4 Flixeder Bernhard AUT 2.278,14 2.506,99 2.471,63 2.489,44 9.746,19 82,43

87 10 Givone Vittorio ITA 2.638,06 2.447,20 2.263,08 2.388,83 9.737,17 82,35

88 11 Lüthi Heinz SUI 2.403,11 2.169,97 2.424,31 2.737,82 9.735,22 82,33

89 12 Niederhofer Gerhard AUT 2.405,84 2.375,64 2.373,31 2.579,14 9.733,94 82,32

90 13 Tunker Holgard GER 2.305,12 2.279,25 2.413,30 2.567,76 9.565,44 80,90

91 Valle Luca ITA 2.490,19 2.226,33 2.389,15 2.457,62 9.563,30 80,88

92 5 Keck Patrice GER 2.332,62 2.467,78 2.334,86 2.417,89 9.553,15 80,79
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Platz Jgd. Sen. Name Vorname Land Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Strafp. Summe Proz.

93 14 Bauer Helmut GER 2.420,85 2.329,01 2.269,86 2.525,11 9.544,82 80,72

94 Wustrau Achim GER 1.664,39 2.640,89 2.519,45 2.704,29 9.529,02 80,59

95 15 Ober Günther GER 2.439,47 2.229,82 2.717,63 2.368,17 300 9.455,09 79,96

96 Tuma Jiri CZE 2.597,05 2.262,37 2.302,85 2.384,82 100 9.447,08 79,90

97 Elsner Jochen GER 2.305,19 2.354,03 2.425,05 2.681,00 400 9.365,26 79,20

98 Henschel Bernhard GER 2.413,62 2.651,94 2.375,88 1.920,00 9.361,43 79,17

99 Schlaffke-M. Uwe GER 2.468,18 2.248,12 2.243,14 2.496,01 100 9.355,45 79,12

100 16 Basch Alexander AUT 2.324,65 2.480,33 2.226,25 2.490,16 300 9.221,39 77,99

101 Gölz Hans-Peter GER 2.831,94 982,83 2.554,16 2.813,17 9.182,10 77,65

102 Rauninger Thomas AUT 2.096,47 2.359,72 2.148,37 2.559,64 9.164,20 77,50

103 Costa Jose POR 2.341,97 2.487,40 2.181,41 2.344,70 300 9.055,49 76,58

104 Lüthi Roland SUI 2.451,50 2.170,48 2.223,12 2.157,43 100 8.902,54 75,29

105 Strasser Kurt SUI 2.553,89 1.697,76 1.876,01 2.568,99 8.696,65 73,55

106 6 Jesina Zdenek Junior CZE 2.291,42 1.400,34 2.420,73 2.521,67 8.634,15 73,02

107 Weinländer Ralph GER 1.685,93 2.300,80 2.229,38 2.329,57 100 8.445,68 71,43

108 Hofmann Roland SUI 2.840,38 2.846,04 2.618,61 0,00 100 8.205,03 69,39

109 7 Wahl Simon GER 750,00 2.387,73 2.232,29 2.414,69 300 7.484,71 63,30

110 Eckart Johann GER 1.631,68 1.562,31 2.292,45 1.928,40 7.414,84 62,71

111 Giere Wolfgang GER 850,00 600,00 2.058,27 2.541,00 6.049,27 51,16

112 Figueiredo Joao POR 1.818,60 1.873,44 1.343,11 684,21 5.719,36 48,37

113 Singer Josef GER 2.297,53 2.035,03 758,57 0,00 5.091,13 43,06

114 Kunz Andreas GER 1.981,15 1.628,41 862,86 0,00 4.472,42 37,82

115 Rosso Carlo ITA 954,02 0,00 0,00 0,00 954,02 8,07
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